DM SPRINT 2025

BAGSVARD S@

RACE 90 BOYS U14 K1 20

PLACE LANE NAME

1

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2026

5

KOUE HANSEN Lukas

Empty lane

SEEBERG Thorbjgrn Karlshgj

SCHUNK Arian

ASTR@M Sebastian

VAABENGAARD KRUSE Lukas J.

BRASK William

STEENBERG Marius

JORGENSEN Mads

0 SEMIFINAL 1

CLUB

SKK

REGATTA GLADSAXE
29.08.2025 - 31.08.2025

SAT AM 09:10

RESULT

4670
+00.00

4726

+18446744073709551612.18446744073709551571

RRK

4824

+18446744073709551613.18446744073709551556

GLX

HK

4969
+02.86

52.98

+18446744073709551615.18446744073709551607

Kege
SKK
KKES

KKVA

CRAFT :: S@BORG VEGTSERVICE
- < Sarvice
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5218
+00.76

5243
+03.26

5362
+06.16

54.58
+01.51
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