

## RACE 90 BOYS U14 K1 200 SEMIFINAL 1

SAT AM 09:10

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	5	<b>KOUE HANSEN</b> Lukas	SKK	4670 +00.00
2	4	Empty lane		4726 +18446744073709551612.18446744073709551571
3	6	<b>SEEBERG</b> Thorbjørn Karlshøj	RRK	4824 +18446744073709551613.18446744073709551556
4	3	<b>SCHUNK</b> Arian	GLX	4969 +02.86
5	2	<b>ÅSTRØM</b> Sebastian	HK	52.98 +18446744073709551615.18446744073709551607
6	7	<b>VAABENGAARD KRUSE</b> Lukas J.	Køge	5218 +00.76
7	9	<b>BRASK</b> William	SKK	5243 +03.26
8	1	<b>STEENBERG</b> Marius	KKES	5362 +06.16
9	8	<b>JØRGENSEN</b> Mads	KKVÅ	54.58 +01.51

